Salisbury HS

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: ICG

4/22/2017

Small Steps Big Dreams

Gold
Gold €D

Silver €D
Silver €D

Silver €2
Silver €&

Silver
0.00

Silver
2nd

Starcross Kidets

Gold €@
Gold €D

Gold e
Gold €6

Gold e
Gold €D

Gold
0.00

Gold

1st



Salisbury HS 4/22/2017
Guard: SMG Guard: WG Guard: SRG Guard: IRG
Conrad Weiser Vega Junior Jefferson Twp Conrad Weiser Schuylkill Haven
MS Guard HS Reading HS HS Emmaus HS Palisades HSHS Polaris Guard
EQ70-130 14.28 @ 14.81 €@ 16.01 € 14.61 @ 15.74 € 14.01 G 16.21 @ 14.28 & 17.07 €@
VOC 74 €D 76 €D 82 €D 75 €D 80 €D 72GD 83 €D 74 & 86 €D
EXC 70 €D 73 €D 79 €D 72 €D 78 €D 69 GD 80 €O 70 & 85 €D
MV70-130 13.48 @ 15.54 16.41eé 1408 15.88 € 13.88 @ 17.27 €@ 13.48 17.4 @
VOC 70 €O 79 €D 84 €D 73D 82 €D 26D 87 € 70 G 87 €D
EXC 66 € 77 €D 81 €D 69 €D 78 €D 68 G 86 € 66 G 87 €O
DES 70/130 13.15 ® 15.74 @ 16.01 € 13.28 GD 16.34 €D 15.35@ 16.94 € 14.48 & 17.27
COMP 69 €D 80 €O 82 €D 69 G 83 €D 80 & 86 € 75 & 87 €D
EXC 64 €D 78 €D 79 €D 65 G 81 €D 75 CD 84 € 71 & 86 €D
GE 70/130 13.55 e 16.14 16.74€@ 14.74@ 16.01 € 1454 @ 16.94 @ 14.27 D 17.34 @
REP 71 €D 82 €O 85 € 75 €D 82 €D 74 GD 86 € 72D 88 €D
PERF 66 € 80 € 83 €D 73 D 79 €D 72GED 84 € 71 D 86 €D
GE 70/130 13.35 ® 15.68 €@ 16.81 & 14.686G 15.48 €@ 15.02@ 1/7.34@ 14.02 GD 16.87 @
REP 70 €D 81 €D 86 €2 76 & 80 €D 796D 88 €O 74 D 85 €D
PERF 65 €D 77 €D 83 €D 72 ED 76 €D 73D 86 € 68 GD 84 €D
Sub-Total  67.81 77.91 81.98 71.39 79.45 72.8 84.7 70.53 85.95
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 67.81 77.91 81.98 71.39 79.45 72.7 84.7 70.53 85.95
Placement 18t 18t 2nd 5th 3rd 4th 18t 6t 18t



Salisbury HS 4/22/2017

Guard: SIG Guard: lIG Guard: IAG Guard: ISG

Camp HillHS Lake-LehmanHS Governor Mifflin HS Perkiomen Valley HS Souderton HS Q2 Classics The Guard
EQ70-130 1541 €@ 16.47 €D 14.68 D 17.14 @ 1521@ 1561 1727/ 16.27 @
VOC 79 €D 83 €D 76 D 87 €D 78 CD 80 €® 87 €D 82D
EXC 76 €D 82 €D 72D 85 € 75 CD 77 €@ 86 €O 81 €D
MV70-130 15.15@ 16.81 €D 15.27 €D 18.27 € 1481 & 1641 6@ 17.07€ 16.8€®
VOC 79 €D 86 €D 77 €D 26D 76 GD 84 €O 86 €D 84 €O
EXC 74 CD 83 &€D 76 €D 91D 736D 81 €D 85 €D 84 €D
DES 10/10 155 17.5 €D 13.4 & 18.4 @ 13.6 CD 16.7 @ 17.3 €@ 16.7 @
COMP 79 €D 88 €D 68 D CEX 1< ] 71 D 85 €D 88 €O 85 €D
EXC 76 €D 87 €D 66 CD 91 €D 65 D 82 €D 85 €D 82 €D
GE 10/10 14.8 €D 17.1 €D 15.4 € 18.5 @ 14.5 G 15 €@ 16.7 € 17.6 @
REP 75 D 86 €D 78 €D 3D 74 &G 76 €D 85 €D 89 €
PERF 73D 85 €D 76 €D 26D 71 G 74 € 82 €D 87 €D
GE 10/10 14.6 €D 17.1 €D 15.1 G 18.6 @ 15.3 € 15.2 @ 17 € 17.3 @
REP 76 €D 87 €D 77 €D 94 €O 78 €D 77 € 85 €D 87 €
PERF 70 ED 84 €D 74 CD 2 75 €D 75 €D 85 €D 86 €D
Sub-Total 75.46 84.98 73.85 90.91 73.42 78.92 85.34 84.67
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 75.46 84.98 73.85 90.91 73.42 78.92 85.34 84.67
Placement 3rd 2nd 4th 18t 5t 18t 18t 18t



Salisbury HS

EQ10-10
VOC

EXC

MV10-10
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: 10G

4/22/2017

Q Performance Ensemble

0.00



Salisbury HS

CAD D
CADD

CAD D
CADD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: ICD

Dance: SCD

4/22/2017

Small Steps Big Dreams

Silver €@
Silver €5

Gold €@
Gold €6

Gold
0.00

Gold

1st

Kutztown ES

Gold €@
Gold €D

Gold @
Gold €6

Gold
0.00

Gold

1st



Salisbury HS

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: SRD

4/22/2017

Kutztown HS

30.16 €@
78 €D
74 €D

14.74
75 €
73 €D

16.35 @
85 €D
80 €

14.95 @
78 €D
73 €D

76.2
0.00

76.2

st



Salisbury HS 4/22/2017
Dance: IAD

Pennsylvania Performing Arts Academy

MV70-130-DANCE 30.42 @®
VOC 78 €D
EXC 75 €D
DES 10/10 15.5 @
COMP 79 €D
EXC 76 €D
GE 10/10 159 @®
REP 81 €D
PERF 78 €D
GE 10/10 16.2 €
REP 81 €D
PERF 81 €D
Sub-Total 78.02
Penalty 0.00
Total 78.02

Placement 1st



Salisbury HS

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: ICT

4/22/2017

Small Steps Big Dreams

Silver €@
Silver €B

Silver €
Silver €8

Silver €@
Silver €B

Silver
0.00

Silver
1st



Salisbury HS

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: JT

Twirlers: SMT

4/22/2017

Impact Twirlers

14.74 @
75 €D
73 €D

15.01 €
77 €D
74 €D

15.21 @
78 €D
75 €D

15.81 @
81 €D
78 €D

15.87 @
80 €D
79 €D

76.64
0.00

76.64

1st

Salisbury MS

0.00



Salisbury HS

EQ70-130
VoC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: IAT

Twirlers: IST

4/22/2017

Impact Twirlers

15.08 @
78 €D
74 €D

15.28 @
79 €D
75 €D

15.5 @
79 €D
76 €D

15.1 @@
77 €
74 €D

15.3 €@
796D
74 €

76.26
0.00

76.26

1st

The Legionettes

14.61 €
75 €D
72 €D

13.75 €D
72 €D
67 €D

13.1 €D
68 €D
63 €D

14.6 €D
75 €D
71 ED

14.6 €D
76 €D
70 €D

70.66
0.00

70.66
ond

Revolution Twirlers

14.89 @
79€D
72 €D

15.28 @
79 €D
75 €D

14.7 @
75 €D
72 €D

15.4 @
78 €D
76 €D

14.8 @
78 €D
70 €D

75.07
0.00

75.07

st



Salisbury HS

EQ10-10
VOC

EXC

MV10-10
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: IWT

Twirlers: SWT

4/22/2017

Elite Twirlers

16.4 @
83 €D
81 €D

15.5 @
79 €D
76 €D

15 €@
77 €
73 €D

15.4 @
78 €D
76 €D

15.4 @
79 €D
75 €D

77.7
0.00

77.7

1st

Salisbury HS

0.00



Salisbury HS

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF

MUS-PERCS3
COMP

PERF
GE-PERC3
OE

ME

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SIP

4/22/2017

Lake-Lehman HS

15.7 G
80.0 €
77.0 CGD

30.75 €
80.0 €
75.0 €D

33 @
81.0 €D
84.0 €D

79.45
0.00

79.45
4th

Wyoming Area HS

16.1 €
83.0 €D
78.0 €D

33 €
85.0 €D
81.0 €

34.8 €
88.0 €D
86.0 €D

83.9
0.00

83.9
3rd

Souderton HS

17 €D
86.0 €XD
84.0 €2

33.9 €D
86.0 €D
84.0 €D

35.4 €D
89.0 €D
88.0 €D

86.3
0.00

86.3
ond

Blue Mountain HS

17.9 @
90.0 €2
89.0 €D

35.1 @
89.0 €D
87.0 €D

36
91.0 €D
89.0 €D

89
0.00

89

1st



Salisbury HS

MUS-SPERC
COMP

PERF

ART-SPERC
PROG

FUL

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Stationary Percussion: SAS

4/22/2017

Governor Mifflin HS

41.9 e
85 €D
83 €D

43.2 @
87 €D
86 €D

85.1
0.00

85.1
ond

Reading HS

44.3 @
91 €D
87 €D

42.7 €
86 €D
85 €D

87
0.00

87

1st

Palisades HS

39.2 €@
79 €D
78 €D

41.2 €
83 €D
82 €D

80.4
1.60

78.8
3rd



