	Guard: ICG	
	Small Steps Big Dreams	Starcross Kidets
CAD CAD	Gold 1st Gold 1st	Gold 1st Gold 1st
CAD CAD	Silver 2nd Silver 2nd	Gold 1 <sup>st</sup> Gold 1 <sup>st</sup>
CAD CAD	Silver 2nd Silver 2nd	Gold 1st Gold 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Silver 0.00 Silver 2 <sup>nd</sup>	Gold <sub>0.00</sub> Gold 1 <sup>st</sup>

. ....

Salisbury HS									4/22/2017
	Guard: SMG	Guard: IJG	Guard: SRG						Guard: IRG
	Conrad Weiser MS	Vega Junior Guard	Jefferson Twp HS	Reading HS	Conrad Weiser HS	Emmaus HS	Palisades HS	Schuylkill Haven HS	Polaris Guard
EQ70-130	<b>14.28</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>14.81</b> (1st)	16.01 2 <sup>nd</sup>	<b>14.61</b> 4 <sup>th</sup>	15.74 3ª	<b>14.01</b> 6 <sup>th</sup>	<b>16.21</b> (1st)	<b>14.28</b> 5 <sup>th</sup>	17.07 1st
voc	74 1 <sup>st</sup>	76 (1st)	82 2 <sup>nd</sup>	75 4 <sup>th</sup>	80 3ª	72 6 <sup>th</sup>	83 (1st)	74 5 <sup>th</sup>	86 1st
exc	70 1 <sup>st</sup>	73 (1st)	79 2 <sup>nd</sup>	72 4 <sup>th</sup>	78 3ª	69 6 <sup>th</sup>	80 (1st)	70 5 <sup>th</sup>	85 1st
MV70-130	<b>13.48 1</b> <sup>st</sup>	<b>15.54</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>16.41</b> (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	<b>14.08</b> 4 <sup>th</sup>	15.88 3ª	<b>13.88</b> 5 <sup>th</sup>	<b>17.27</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>13.48</b> 6 <sup>th</sup>	<b>17.4</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>
VOC	70 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	79 1 <sup>st</sup>	84 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	73 4 <sup>th</sup>	82 3ª	72 5 <sup>th</sup>	87 1 <sup>st</sup>	70 6 <sup>th</sup>	87 1 <sup>st</sup>
EXC	66 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	77 1 <sup>st</sup>	81 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	69 4 <sup>th</sup>	78 3ª	68 5 <sup>th</sup>	86 1 <sup>st</sup>	66 6 <sup>th</sup>	87 1 <sup>st</sup>
DES 70/130	<b>13.15</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	15.74 1ª	16.01 3ª	<b>13.28</b> 6 <sup>th</sup>	<b>16.34</b> (2nd)	<b>15.35</b> (4 <sup>th</sup> )	<b>16.94</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>14.48</b> 5 <sup>th</sup>	<b>17.27</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>
COMP	69 1 <sup>st</sup>	80 1ª	82 3ª	69 6 <sup>th</sup>	83 (2nd)	80 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	86 1 <sup>st</sup>	75 5 <sup>th</sup>	87 1 <sup>st</sup>
EXC	64 1 <sup>st</sup>	78 1ª	79 3ª	65 6 <sup>th</sup>	81 (2nd)	75 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	84 1 <sup>st</sup>	71 5 <sup>th</sup>	86 1 <sup>st</sup>
GE 70/130	<b>13.55</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>16.14</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	16.74 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	<b>14.74</b> 4 <sup>th</sup>	<b>16.01</b> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	<b>14.54</b> 5 <sup>th</sup>	<b>16.94</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>14.27</b> 6 <sup>th</sup>	17.34 1 <sup>st</sup>
REP	71 1 <sup>st</sup>	82 1 <sup>st</sup>	85 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	75 4 <sup>th</sup>	82 3 <sup>rd</sup>	74 5 <sup>th</sup>	86 1 <sup>st</sup>	72 6 <sup>th</sup>	88 1 <sup>st</sup>
PERF	66 1 <sup>st</sup>	80 1 <sup>st</sup>	83 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	73 4 <sup>th</sup>	79 3 <sup>rd</sup>	72 5 <sup>th</sup>	84 1 <sup>st</sup>	71 6 <sup>th</sup>	86 1 <sup>st</sup>
GE 70/130	<b>13.35</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>15.68 1</b> <sup>st</sup>	16.81 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	<b>14.68</b> 5 <sup>th</sup>	<b>15.48 3ª</b>	<b>15.02</b> (4 <sup>th</sup> )	17.34 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>14.02</b> 6 <sup>th</sup>	<b>16.87</b> (1 <sup>st</sup> )
REP	70 1 <sup>st</sup>	81 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	86 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	76 5 <sup>th</sup>	80 <b>3ª</b>	79 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	88 1 <sup>st</sup>	74 6 <sup>th</sup>	85 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
PERF	65 1 <sup>st</sup>	77 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	83 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	72 5 <sup>th</sup>	76 <b>3ª</b>	73 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	86 1 <sup>st</sup>	68 6 <sup>th</sup>	84 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
Sub-Total	67.81	77.91	81.98	71.39	79.45	72.8	84.7	70.53	85.95
<sup>Penalty</sup>	<sub>0.00</sub>	<sub>0.00</sub>	0.00	<sub>0.00</sub>	0.00	<sup>0.10</sup>	0.00	0.00	<sub>0.00</sub>
Total	67.81	77.91	81.98	71.39	79.45	72.7	84.7	70.53	85.95
Placement	1 <sup>st</sup>	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>	4 <sup>th</sup>	1 <sup>st</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>	1 <sup>st</sup>

Salisbury HS								4/22/2017
	Guard: SIG					Guard: IIG	Guard: IAG	Guard: ISG
	Camp Hill HS	Lake-Lehman HS	Governor Mifflin HS	Perkiomen Valley HS	Souderton HS	Q2	Classics	The Guard
EQ70-130	<b>15.41</b> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	16.47 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	14.68 5 <sup>th</sup>	<b>17.14 1</b> ª	<b>15.21</b> (4 <sup>th</sup> )	<b>15.61</b> (1st)	<b>17.27</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>16.27</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>
VOC	79 3 <sup>rd</sup>	83 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	76 5 <sup>th</sup>	87 1ª	78 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	80 (1st)	87 1 <sup>st</sup>	82 1 <sup>st</sup>
EXC	76 3 <sup>rd</sup>	82 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	72 5 <sup>th</sup>	85 1ª	75 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	77 (1st)	86 1 <sup>st</sup>	81 1 <sup>st</sup>
MV70-130	<b>15.15</b> (4 <sup>th</sup> )	<b>16.81</b> (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	15.27 3 <sup>rd</sup>	<b>18.27 1</b>	<b>14.81</b> 5 <sup>th</sup>	<b>16.41</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	17.07 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>16.8</b> (1st
voc	79 (3 <sup>rd</sup> )	86 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	77 4 <sup>th</sup>	92 1ª	76 5 <sup>th</sup>	84 1 <sup>st</sup>	86 1 <sup>st</sup>	84 (1st
exc	74 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	83 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	76 3 <sup>rd</sup>	91 1¤	73 5 <sup>th</sup>	81 1 <sup>st</sup>	85 1 <sup>st</sup>	84 (1st
DES 10/10	<b>15.5</b> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	17.5 2nd	13.4 5 <sup>th</sup>	<b>18.4</b> (1 <sup>st</sup> )	<b>13.6</b> 4 <sup>th</sup>	<b>16.7</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	17.3 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>16.7</b> (1st
COMP	79 3 <sup>rd</sup>	88 2nd	68 5 <sup>th</sup>	93 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	71 4 <sup>th</sup>	85 1 <sup>st</sup>	88 1 <sup>st</sup>	85 (1st
EXC	76 3 <sup>rd</sup>	87 2nd	66 4 <sup>th</sup>	91 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	65 5 <sup>th</sup>	82 1 <sup>st</sup>	85 1 <sup>st</sup>	82 (1st
GE 10/10	<b>14.8</b> 4 <sup>th</sup>	17.1 2nd	15.4 3 <sup>rd</sup>	<b>18.5</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>14.5</b> 5 <sup>th</sup>	<b>15 1st</b>	<b>16.7</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	17.6 1 <sup>st</sup>
REP	75 4 <sup>th</sup>	86 2nd	78 3 <sup>rd</sup>	93 1 <sup>st</sup>	74 5 <sup>th</sup>	76 <b>1st</b>	85 1 <sup>st</sup>	89 1 <sup>st</sup>
PERF	73 4 <sup>th</sup>	85 2nd	76 3 <sup>rd</sup>	92 1 <sup>st</sup>	71 5 <sup>th</sup>	74 <b>1st</b>	82 1 <sup>st</sup>	87 1 <sup>st</sup>
GE 10/10	<b>14.6</b> 5 <sup>th</sup>	17.1 2nd	15.1 4 <sup>th</sup>	<b>18.6</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>15.3</b> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	<b>15.2</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	17 1 <sup>st</sup>	17.3 1 <sup>st</sup>
REP	76 5 <sup>th</sup>	87 2nd	77 4 <sup>th</sup>	94 1 <sup>st</sup>	78 3 <sup>rd</sup>	77 1 <sup>st</sup>	85 1 <sup>st</sup>	87 1 <sup>st</sup>
PERF	70 5 <sup>th</sup>	84 2nd	74 4 <sup>th</sup>	92 1 <sup>st</sup>	75 3 <sup>rd</sup>	75 1 <sup>st</sup>	85 1 <sup>st</sup>	86 1 <sup>st</sup>
Sub-Total	75.46	84.98	73.85	90.91	73.42	78.92	85.34	84.67
<sup>Penalty</sup>	<sup>0.00</sup>	0.00	<sub>0.00</sub>	<sub>0.00</sub>	0.00	<sub>0.00</sub>	<sub>0.00</sub>	0.00
Total	75.46	84.98	73.85	90.91	73.42	78.92	85.34	84.67
<sup>Placement</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	4 <sup>th</sup>	1 <sup>st</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	1 <sup>st</sup>	1 <sup>st</sup>	1 <sup>st</sup>

Salisbury HS	4/22/201
	Guard: IOG
	Q Performance Ensemble
EQ10-10 voc Exc	
MV10-10 voc Exc	
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	 0.00  Exhibition

Salisbury	HS
-----------	----

	Dance: ICD	Dance: SCD
	Small Steps Big Dreams	Kutztown ES
CAD D CAD D	Silver 1st Silver 1st	Gold 1st Gold 1st
CAD D CAD D	Gold 1ª	Gold 1st Gold 1st
Sub-Total <sub>Penalty</sub> Total	Gold 0.00 Gold	Gold 0.00 Gold
Placement	1 <sup>st</sup>	1 <sup>st</sup>

	Dance: SRD
	Kutztown HS
MV70-130-DANCE	30.16 1 <sup>st</sup>
voc	78 1 <sup>st</sup>
Exc	74 1 <sup>st</sup>
DES 70/130	14.74 1 <sup>st</sup>
COMP	75 1 <sup>st</sup>
EXC	73 1 <sup>st</sup>
GE 70/130	<b>16.35 1</b> <sup>st</sup>
REP	85 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>
PERF	80 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>
GE 70/130	14.95 1 <sup>st</sup>
REP	78 1 <sup>st</sup>
PERF	73 1 <sup>st</sup>
Sub-Total	76.2
Penalty	0.00
Total	76.2
Placement	1 <sup>st</sup>

Salisbury HS	4/22/2017
	Dance: IAD
	Pennsylvania Performing Arts Academy
MV70-130-DANCE	30.42 1ª
voc	78 1ª
exc	75 1ª
DES 10/10	15.5 1st
COMP	79 1st
EXC	76 1st
GE 10/10	15.9 1s
REP	81 1s
PERF	78 1s
GE 10/10	16.2 1st
REP	81 1st
PERF	81 1st
Sub-Total	78.02
Penalty	0.00
Total	78.02
Placement	1 <sup>st</sup>

Salisbury HS	4/2	22/2017
	Twirlers: ICT	
	Small Steps Big Dreams	
CAD	Silver 1st Silver 1st	
CAD	Silver 1st Silver 1st	
CAD CAD	Silver 1st Silver 1st	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Silver <sup>0.00</sup> Silver 1 <sup>st</sup>	

	Twirlers: IJT	Twirlers: SMT
	Impact Twirlers	Salisbury MS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	<b>14.74</b> 1 <sup>st</sup> 75 1 <sup>st</sup> 73 1 <sup>st</sup>	
MV70-130 VOC EXC	15.01 1 <sup>st</sup> 77 1 <sup>st</sup> 74 1 <sup>st</sup>	
DES 70/130 COMP EXC	<b>15.21</b> 1 <sup>st</sup> 78 1 <sup>st</sup> 75 1 <sup>st</sup>	
GE 70/130 REP PERF	<b>15.81 1</b> <sup>st</sup> 81 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup> 78 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	
GE 70/130 REP PERF	<b>15.87 1</b> <sup>st</sup> 80 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup> 79 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	76.64 0.00 76.64	 0.00  Exhibition

	Twirlers: IAT		Twirlers: IST	
	Impact Twirlers	The Legionettes	<b>Revolution Twirlers</b>	
EQ70-130	<b>15.08</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>14.61</b> 2 <sup>nd</sup>	<b>14.89</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	
VOC	78 1 <sup>st</sup>	75 2 <sup>nd</sup>	79 1 <sup>st</sup>	
EXC	74 1 <sup>st</sup>	72 2 <sup>nd</sup>	72 1 <sup>st</sup>	
MV70-130	<b>15.28</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>13.75</b> 2 <sup>nd</sup>	<b>15.28</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	
voc	79 1 <sup>st</sup>	72 2 <sup>nd</sup>	79 1 <sup>st</sup>	
exc	75 1 <sup>st</sup>	67 2 <sup>nd</sup>	75 1 <sup>st</sup>	
DES 10/10	<b>15.5 1</b> <sup>st</sup>	<b>13.1</b> 2nd	<b>14.7</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	
COMP	79 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	68 2nd	75 1 <sup>st</sup>	
EXC	76 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	63 2nd	72 1 <sup>st</sup>	
GE 10/10	<b>15.1</b> (1st)	<b>14.6</b> 2nd	<b>15.4</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	
REP	77 (1st)	75 2nd	78 1 <sup>st</sup>	
PERF	74 (1st)	71 2nd	76 1 <sup>st</sup>	
GE 10/10	<b>15.3</b> (1st)	<b>14.6</b> 2 <sup>nd</sup>	<b>14.8</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	
REP	79 (1st)	76 2 <sup>nd</sup>	78 1 <sup>st</sup>	
PERF	74 (1st)	70 2 <sup>nd</sup>	70 1 <sup>st</sup>	
Sub-Total <sup>Penalty</sup> Total Placement	76.26 0.00 76.26	70.66 0.00 70.66 2 <sup>nd</sup>	75.07 0.00 75.07	

	Twirlers: IWT	Twirlers: SWT
	Elite Twirlers	Salisbury HS
EQ10-10 VOC EXC	16.4 1ª 83 1ª 81 1ª	
MV10-10 VOC EXC	<b>15.5</b> 1 <sup>st</sup> 79 1 <sup>st</sup> 76 1 <sup>st</sup>	  
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	15 1st 77 1st 73 1st	 
GE 10/10 REP PERF	15.4 (1 <sup>st</sup> ) 78 (1 <sup>st</sup> ) 76 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	 
GE 10/10 REP PERF	<b>15.4</b> 1 <sup>st</sup> 79 1 <sup>st</sup> 75 1 <sup>st</sup>	
Sub-Total <sup>Penalty</sup> Total Placement	77.7 0.00 77.7 1 <sup>st</sup>	 O.OO  Exhibition

	Marching Percussion: SIP				
	Lake-Lehman HS	Wyoming Area HS	Souderton HS	Blue Mountain HS	
VIS-PERC	<b>15.7</b> (4 <sup>th</sup> )	<b>16.1</b> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	<b>17</b> 2 <sup>nd</sup>	<b>17.9</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	
COMP	80.0 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	83.0 3 <sup>rd</sup>	86.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	90.0 1 <sup>st</sup>	
PERF	77.0 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	78.0 3 <sup>rd</sup>	84.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	89.0 1 <sup>st</sup>	
MUS-PERC3	<b>30.75</b> 4 <sup>th</sup>	<b>33 3<sup>rd</sup></b>	<b>33.9</b> 2 <sup>nd</sup>	<b>35.1</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	
COMP	80.0 4 <sup>th</sup>	85.0 <b>3<sup>rd</sup></b>	86.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	89.0 1 <sup>st</sup>	
PERF	75.0 4 <sup>th</sup>	81.0 <b>3<sup>rd</sup></b>	84.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	87.0 1 <sup>st</sup>	
GE-PERC3	<b>33</b> 4 <sup>th</sup>	<b>34.8</b> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	<b>35.4</b> 2 <sup>nd</sup>	<b>36 1</b> <sup>st</sup>	
OE	81.0 4 <sup>th</sup>	88.0 3 <sup>rd</sup>	89.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	91.0 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	
ME	84.0 4 <sup>th</sup>	86.0 3 <sup>rd</sup>	88.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	89.0 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	
Sub-Total	79.45	83.9	86.3	89	
<sup>Penalty</sup>	<sub>0.00</sub>	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Total	79.45	83.9	86.3	89	
Placement	4 <sup>th</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	1 <sup>st</sup>	

	Stationary Percussion: SAS				
	Governor Mifflin HS	Reading HS	Palisades HS		
MUS-SPERC	41.9 2 <sup>nd</sup>	<b>44.3</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>39.2</b> 3 <sup>rd</sup>		
COMP	85 2 <sup>nd</sup>	91 1 <sup>st</sup>	79 3 <sup>rd</sup>		
PERF	83 2 <sup>nd</sup>	87 1 <sup>st</sup>	78 3 <sup>rd</sup>		
ART-SPERC	43.2 1 <sup>st</sup>	42.7 2 <sup>nd</sup>	41.2 3 <sup>rd</sup>		
PROG	87 1 <sup>st</sup>	86 2 <sup>nd</sup>	83 3 <sup>rd</sup>		
FUL	86 1 <sup>st</sup>	85 2 <sup>nd</sup>	82 3 <sup>rd</sup>		
Sub-Total	<b>85.1</b>	87	<b>80.4</b>		
Penalty	0.00	0.00	1.60		
Total	85.1	87	78.8		
Placement	2 <sup>nd</sup>	1 <sup>st</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>		